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The menu of Cornetta’'s from PIERMONT includes 153 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $17.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Cornetta's Restaurant Marina offers a
charming and delicious dining experience with exceptional seafood. The lobster ravioli and octopus dishes are
recommended, while the atmosphere exudes an old-school charm. Perfect for events, the upper floor provides a
cozy setting for gatherings. The food is top-notch, with options like fish, chicken, and short ribs impressing
guests. Although slightly secluded, this hidden gem is worth a visit for a date night or group celebration. The
picturesque marina setting enhances the dining experience, making it a must-visit spot for fresh seafood and a
touch of history in Piermont, NY.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Mains

SESAME CRUSTED TUNA $16.5
Side Dishes

TRUFFLED PARMESAN FRIES $7.7

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $4.0

Appetizer

POPCORN SHRIMP

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $18.0

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON $39.6

From The Grill

RIBS

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Chops

VEAL CHOP $36.3

Main

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP CHIPS  $11.0

Dinner Specials

CAJUN SWORDFISH

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

Vegetables

STUFFED TOMATOES

To Go

NEW ENGLAND OR MANHATTAN
CLAM CHOWDER

Black Angus Burger

BLACK ANGUS HAMBURGER

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

House Specialties

VEAL SCALOPPINI PICATTA

Seafood Specialties

STUFFED SHRIMP

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Raw Bar & Shellfish

LOBSTER COCKTAIL

$29.7

$8.8

$10.0

$3.0

$14.3

$20.0

$10.0

$21.0

$33.0

$36.3

$11.0
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Children's Menu

FRIED SHRIMP FRIES $17.6
Hibachi

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP $21.0
Combinations

SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS $22.0
Soups, Salads & Sides
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP $4.0
Raw Bar

CLAMS ON HALF SHELL $9.0

Delicious Sandwiches

FRIED FISH SANDWICH $15.4

Meat Entrees

WESTERN GRAIN FED FILET

MIGNON $26.0
Grill Combinations

SHRIMP SCALLOPS $28.6
Trovato Due Italian
Specialties

SHRIMP OVER LINGUINI $20.0

American Dinners
PORTERHOUSE STEAK $34.0

Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream
BAKED ALASKA $15.4

Salads - Lunch

FRESH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

TOMATO SALAD $14.3

Children's Menu - Lunch

KIDS RAVIOLI $8.8
Not Steaks
IDAHO TROUT $19.0

Create-Your-Own Pizzas

INDIVIDUAL PIZZAS

Matsuhisa Special Cold

Dishes
OYSTERS ON HALF SHELL $10.0

Fresh Seafood
Specialties

HERB CRUSTED CHILEAN SEA

BASS $33.0

Appetizers & Extras

TILAPIA STUFFED W/ CRABMEAT

Dinner - Seafood
Specialties
MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO $13.2
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Pasta - Lunch
CHICKEN PARMESAN OVER

LINGUINI $26.4
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $20.0
Appetizers - Hot
Appetizers

CLAMS IN OIL GARLIC SAUCE $10.0
Seafood And Steak

SMALL FILET MIGNON $23.0
Oak-Grilled Burgers And
Sandwiches

PORTOBELLO SANDWICH $13.2
Prime Selection

JUNIOR STRIP STEAK $21.0

Trattoria House Specials

VEAL CHOP MILANESE

Bar Menu - Appetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $11.0

Fish Market Selection -
Charcoal Grilled Whole
Fish

BLACK SEA BASS

Midtown Grille
Specialties

LINGUINI AND CLAM SAUCE $19.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Chicken And Seafood
Dinners
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP $20.0

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE
CREME BRULE $4.0

Soups
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $5.5
BAHAMIAN CONCH CHOWDER $5.5

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.8
BRUSCHETTA

Fish Dishes

GRILLED SWORDFISH $21.0
FISH & CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $11.0
CHICKEN MILANESE $25.3

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $26.4
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BRANZINO $35.2 Seafood Entrees - Dinner

] CAJUN SWORD FISH $29.7
Main Course MEDETERRANEAN SEAFOOD 6319
BLACK ANGUS STRIP STEAK $25.0 STEW
STUFFED EILET OF SOLE $24.0 BLUE CRAB CRUSTED TILAPIA  $28.6
Seafood Entrees Ingredients Used
SOFT SHELL CRABS SAUTEED OR CHOCOLATE
FRIED MARKET SEAFOOD
GRILLED WHOLE RED SNAPPER  $21.0 SALMON $21.0
Specials Pasta
TRADITIONAL BURRATA CHEESE SHRIMP SCAMPI PASTA $26.4
SLICED STEAK WITH FRIES RAVIOLI
SIZZLING SHRIMP & OCTOPUS 2IT1 BOLOGNAISE

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE
Sandwiches
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $17.6 Popular Iltems
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.2 STEAM LITTLE NECK CLAMS $16.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $14.3 CHEESE FRUIT PLATTER $17.6
LOBSTER BISQUE BOWL $6.0

Salads - Dinner CRAB PUEES

ROASTED BEETS SALAD W WARM

$14.3
GOAT CHEESE
Entrees - Lunch
RED WINE POACHED PEAR BLUE ¢, 5
CHEESE SALAD ' BLACKENED FILET OF RED 4252
SNAPPER :
HARVEST GREEN SALAD $13.2
MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD 5308
) STEW :
Pasta - Dinner SHRIMP SCALLOP KEBOB $30.8
SEAFOOD COMBO ARRABIATA $30.8 SHRIMP ALA VODKA OVER PENNE $27.5
LINGUINI WHITE OR RED CLAM
$23.1
SAUCE
Salads
SHRIMP A LA VODKA OVER 6275
PENNE : GREEK SALAD $13.2

ARUGULA SALAD $14.3
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SEAFOOD SALAD $19.8
CAPRESE SALAD $14.3
CAESAR SALAD
Starters - Dinner
MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO OR $13.2
WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE
SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA W $16.5
PONJU SOY VINAIGRETTE
PAN SEARED JUMBO DRY
SCALLOPS W LEMON BEURRE $17.6
BLANC
BAKED CLAM OREGANATTA $15.4
YELLOW FIN TUNA TARTAR W $17.6
MANGO SALSA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH
MUSSELS
LOBSTER
ICE CREAM $4.3
PORK CHOPS
Seafood
GRILLED OCTOPUS $16.5
SHRIMP SALAD $19.8
SHRIMP SCAMPI $26.4
CALAMARI
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
FILET OF SOLE $20.0
WHOLE BABY FLOUNDER $19.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $19.0

SHRIMP SCALLOPS BROCCOLI

Entrées

SEAFOOD RAVIOLI
GARLIC BREAD

STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS
ROASTED BEET SALAD
MARYLAND CRAB CAKES
FRIED SHRIMP

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CRABMEAT COCKTAIL
STEAMED CLAMS

BAKED CLAMS

CLAMS CASINO

Starters

MEDITERRANEAN
SAMPLER

OYSTER
ROCKEFELLER

SEAFOOD COMBO
STUFFED CHICKEN
BRAISED SHORT RIB
SEA SCALLOPS
FROG LEGS
STUFFED TROUT

SHRIMP STUFFED WITH
CRABMEAT

PENNE ALLA VODKA
LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE
CAJUN SEAFOOD BOIL

Dessert

SPANISH FLAN

$28.6
$7.7

$12.1

$16.5
$14.3
$26.4
$26.4
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0

$9.0
$10.0

$9.9

$16.5

$29.7
$28.6
$25.3
$21.0
$19.0
$23.0

$25.0

$20.0

$7.7
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CORNETTAS SPECIAL

K $11.0
/ WARM BUTTER
SCOTCH BREAD $11.0
PUDDING W BUTTER '
PECAN ICE CREAM
AFFOGATO $7.7
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $8.8
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE $8.8
PEACH MELBA $7.7
CREME BRULEE $7.7

CHEESECAKE
TARTUFO
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

WARM APPLE RAISIN TART WITH
VANILLA ICE CREAM

TIRAMISU

CORNETTA'S PARFAIT

MARK ALEXANDER VOLCANO
PRADA

$5.0
$4.3

$6.0

$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0

Cornetta's

641 Avenue, PIERMONT, United
States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00

Traditional Burrata Cheese

gliced Steak with Fries
Lobster Mac M Cheese

Ziti Bolognaise
pork Chops
Popcorn Shrimp

In d“lidual Pizzas

Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

DINNER

reahPiiffs

Sizzling Shrimp & Octopus
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