



https://menuweb.menu 641 Avenue, PIERMONT, United States +18453599852,+18453590410 - http://www.cornettas.com/









The *menu of Cornetta*'s from <u>PIERMONT</u> includes **153** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$17.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Cornetta's Restaurant Marina offers a charming and delicious dining experience with exceptional <u>seafood</u>. The lobster ravioli and octopus dishes are recommended, while the atmosphere exudes an old-school charm. Perfect for events, the upper floor provides a cozy setting for gatherings. The food is top-notch, with options like fish, chicken, and short ribs impressing guests. Although slightly secluded, this hidden gem is worth a visit for a date night or group celebration. The picturesque marina setting enhances the dining experience, making it a must-visit spot for fresh seafood and a touch of history in Piermont, NY.

	一人
	1

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Dinner Specials CAJUN SWORDFISH	\$29.7
Mains SESAME CRUSTED TUNA	\$16.5	Kids Menu CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$8.8
Side Dishes TRUFFLED PARMESAN FRIES	\$7.7	Vegetables STUFFED TOMATOES	\$10.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$4.0	To Go  NEW ENGLAND OR MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER	\$3.0
Appetizer POPCORN SHRIMP		Black Angus Burger BLACK ANGUS HAMBURGER	\$14.3
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$39.6	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
From The Grill RIBS		House Specialties VEAL SCALOPPINI PICATTA	\$21.0
Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL		Seafood Specialties STUFFED SHRIMP	\$33.0
Chops VEAL CHOP	\$36.3	Steaks & Chops NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$36.3
Main SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP CHIPS	\$11.0	Raw Bar & Shellfish	\$11.0

1	

Children's Menu		Ben & Jerry's Ice Crea	m
FRIED SHRIMP FRIES	\$17.6	BAKED ALASKA	\$15.4
Hibachi		Salads - Lunch	
CHICKEN AND SHRIMP	\$21.0	FRESH MOZZARELLA CHEESE TOMATO SALAD	\$14.3
Combinations		Obildrapia Manus Issa	<b>- L</b>
SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS	\$22.0	Children's Menu - Lune KIDS RAVIOLI	<b>\$8.8</b>
Soups, Salads & Sides	3	Not Ctooks	
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP	\$4.0	Not Steaks IDAHO TROUT	\$19.0
Raw Bar		Create Veur Our Di-	
CLAMS ON HALF SHELL	\$9.0	Create-Your-Own Pizz INDIVIDUAL PIZZAS	as
<b>Delicious Sandwiches</b>	3	Mataubias Chasial Ca	اما
FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$15.4	Matsuhisa Special Co Dishes	iu
Meat Entrees		OYSTERS ON HALF SHELL	\$10.0
WESTERN GRAIN FED FILET MIGNON	\$26.0	Fresh Seafood	
Grill Combinations		Specialties	
SHRIMP SCALLOPS	\$28.6	HERB CRUSTED CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$33.0
Trovato Due Italian		Appetizers & Extras	
Specialties		TILAPIA STUFFED WI CRABMEAT	
SHRIMP OVER LINGUINI	\$20.0	Dinner - Seafood	
<b>American Dinners</b>		Specialties	
PORTERHOUSE STEAK	\$34.0	MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO	\$13.2

1	4
	THE R.

\$26.4

Pasta - Lunch CHICKEN PARMESAN OVER LINGUINI	\$26.4	Midtown Grille Specialties LINGUINI AND CLAM SAUCE	\$19.0
Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	Restaurant Category DESSERT	,
Appetizers - Hot Appetizers CLAMS IN OIL GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0	Chicken And Seafood Dinners	<b>#20.0</b>
Seafood And Steak		Desserts	\$20.0
SMALL FILET MIGNON	\$23.0	CHOCOLATE CAKE	
Oak-Grilled Burgers And		CRÉME BRULÉ	\$4.0
Sandwiches		Soups	
PORTOBELLO SANDWICH	\$13.2	NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.5
Prime Selection		BAHAMIAN CONCH CHOWDER	\$5.5
JUNIOR STRIP STEAK	\$21.0	Snacks	
Trattoria House Speci	als	MOZZARELLA STICKS BRUSCHETTA	\$8.8
Bar Menu - Appetizers		Fish Dishes	
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER	\$11.0	GRILLED SWORDFISH	\$21.0
OTOTEKS ROCKET LELEK	Ψ11.0	FISH & CHIPS	
Fish Market Selection Charcoal Grilled Whol		Chicken	
Fish		CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.0
BLACK SEA BASS		CHICKEN MILANESE	\$25.3

**Fish** 

**GRILLED SALMON** 

海	
	Hay.

\$14.3

BRANZINO	\$35.2	Seafood Entrees - Dini	ner
Main Course		CAJUN SWORD FISH	\$29.7
Main Course		MEDETERRANEAN SEAFOOD STEW	\$31.9
BLACK ANGUS STRIP STEAK	\$25.0	BLUE CRAB CRUSTED TILAPIA	<b>620 C</b>
STUFFED FILET OF SOLE	\$24.0	BLUE CRAB CRUSTED TILAPIA	\$28.6
Seafood Entrees		Ingredients Used	
SOFT SHELL CRABS SAUTÉED OR		CHOCOLATE	
FRIED MARKET		SEAFOOD	
GRILLED WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$21.0	SALMON	\$21.0
Specials		Pasta	
TRADITIONAL BURRATA CHEESE		SHRIMP SCAMPI PASTA	\$26.4
SLICED STEAK WITH FRIES		RAVIOLI	
SIZZLING SHRIMP & OCTOPUS		ZITI BOLOGNAISE	
		SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE	
Sandwiches			
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$17.6	Popular Items	
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.2	STEAM LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$16.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$14.3	CHEESE FRUIT PLATTER	\$17.6
		LOBSTER BISQUE BOWL	\$6.0
Salads - Dinner		CRAB PUFFS	
ROASTED BEETS SALAD W WARM GOAT CHEESE	\$14.3	Entrees - Lunch	
RED WINE POACHED PEAR BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$14.3	BLACKENED FILET OF RED	
HARVEST GREEN SALAD	\$13.2	SNAPPER	\$25.3
	<b>\$13.</b> 2	MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD STEW	\$30.8
Pasta - Dinner		SHRIMP SCALLOP KEBOB	\$30.8
SEAFOOD COMBO ARRABIATA	\$30.8	SHRIMP ALA VODKA OVER PENNE	\$27.5
LINGUINI WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE	\$23.1	Salads	
SHRIMP A LA VODKA OVER PENNE	\$27.5	GREEK SALAD	\$13.2

**ARUGULA SALAD** 

**SHRIMP SCALLOPS BROCCOLI** 



\$7.7

SEAFOOD	SALAD	\$19.8	Entrées	
CAPRESE	SALAD	\$14.3	SEAFOOD RAVIOLI	\$28.6
CAESAR S	ALAD		GARLIC BREAD	\$7.7
Starte	rs - Dinner		STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$12.1
MUSSELS	FRA DIAVOLO OR	\$13.2	STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$16.5
WHITE WIN	NE CREAM SAUCE	<b>\$13.2</b>	ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$14.3
	RUSTED AHI TUNA W Y VINAIGRETTE	\$16.5	MARYLAND CRAB CAKES	\$26.4
	ED JUMBO DRY	<b>047.</b> 0	FRIED SHRIMP	\$26.4
BLANC	S W LEMON BEURRE	\$17.6	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11.0
BAKED CL	AM OREGANATTA	\$15.4	CRABMEAT COCKTAIL	\$10.0
YELLOW F	IN TUNA TARTAR W	\$17.6	STEAMED CLAMS	\$9.0
MANGO SA	ALSA	<b>\$17.0</b>	BAKED CLAMS	\$9.0
Those	Types Of Diebe		CLAMS CASINO	\$10.0
These Types Of Dishes		Starters		
Are Be	ing Served			
FISH			MEDITERRANEAN SAMPLER	\$9.9
MUSSELS			OYSTER	\$16.5
LOBSTER			ROCKEFELLER	
ICE CREAM	М	\$4.3	SEAFOOD COMBO	\$29.7
PORK CHO	)PS		STUFFED CHICKEN	\$28.6
0	اء ۔		BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$25.3
Seafoo	oa		SEA SCALLOPS	\$21.0
	GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$16.5	FROG LEGS	\$19.0
AND)	SHRIMP SALAD	\$19.8	STUFFED TROUT	\$23.0
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$26.4	SHRIMP STUFFED WITH CRABMEAT	\$25.0
CALAMAR			PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$20.0
	AND ORZO		LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE	
LOBSTER		<b>#</b> 22.2	CAJUN SEAFOOD BOIL	
FILET OF S		\$20.0		
	ABY FLOUNDER	\$19.0	Dessert	
SHRIMP PA	ARMIGIANA	<b>\$19.0</b>		

**SPANISH FLAN** 



K	CORNETTAS SPECIAL	\$11.0	CHEESECAKE	
	WARM BUTTER SCOTCH BREAD		TARTUFO	\$5.0
		\$11.0	STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$4.3
	PUDDING W BUTTER PECAN ICE CREAM		WARM APPLE RAISIN TART WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.0
AFFOGATO	0	\$7.7	TIRAMISU	\$6.0
CHOCOLA	TE MOUSSE CAKE	\$8.8	CORNETTA'S PARFAIT	\$5.0
<b>NEW YORK</b>	K CHEESE CAKE	\$8.8	MARK ALEXANDER VOLCANO	\$6.0
PEACH ME	ELBA	\$7.7	PRADA	\$6.0
CREME BF	RULEE	\$7.7		

#### Cornetta's

641 Avenue, PIERMONT, United States

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00

**Opening Hours:** 

Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

Traditional Burrata Cheese
Sliced Steak with Fries
Lobster Mac N Cheese
Sizzling Shrimp & Octopus
Ziti Bolognaise
Pork Chops
Popcorn Shrimp
Individual Pizzas

D I NNE R